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alpha3_min10nc_tk1_ZM_berg_mgrd_mg100s (2-6) mm/day
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PRECT(GPCP) minus QFLX(OAFLux) (1979-2013) mm/day
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Model - Observations

-10.0
 -7.0
 -4.0
 -2.0
 -1.0
 -0.5
  0.5
  1.0
  2.0
  4.0
  7.0

 10.0

Max
Mean
Min

26.28
0.03

-10.20

Max
Mean
Min

11.99
-0.10
-6.28

Max
Mean
Min

9.60
-0.27
-6.47

RMSE
CORR

1.19
0.91

PminusE SON global


